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Questions

In which of the following year Pakistan became the member of Non Aligned Movement
(NAM)?

What percentage of population of Pakistan is under the age of 15?

Family Planning Program in Pakistan was started in?

Agreement between two countries is called?

Who is the first Mohtasib of Pakistan?

In which of the following city the 12 SAARC conference was held?

Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi?

Who was the founder of Khaksar movement?

Who was the founder of slave empire of Muslim India?

Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of?

Answers Choice
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. 1978

1979

. 1980
. 1981

39%
42%
35%
45%

1950
1954
1952
1956

Mutual Agreement

. Bilateral Agreement
. Obligatory Agreement

None of them

Justice (R) Hameed Sheikh
Justice (R) Munir Sheikh

. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri
. Justice (R) Saleem Akhtar

Islamabad
Karachi
Lahore

None of them

Moulana Muhammad Ali johar

. Moulana Shoukat ALi

Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi
None of them

. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar
. Moulana Shoukat Ali

Allama Inayat ullah Mashragqi
None of them

Mehmood Ghazanavi
Shahab-u-DIn Ghouri
Qutab-ud-din Aibak

. None of them



