

NAT I Arts Pak Studies

D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Mashraqi D. None of them Who was the founder of slave empire of Muslim India? A. Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Dln Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Aibak D. None of them A. 5% B. 10% C. 7%	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
2 What percentage of population of Pakistan is under the age of 15? C. 35% D. 45% C. 35% D. 45% A 1950 B. 1954 C. 1952 D. 1956 A 1950 B. 1954 C. 1952 D. 1956 4 Agreement between two countries is called? Agreement between two countries is called? Agreement between two countries is called? Agreement D. None of them 5 Who is the first Mohtasib of Pakistan? A Justice (R) Hameed Sheikh B. Justice (R) Saleem Akhtar A Islamabad B. Karachi C. Justice (R) Saleem Akhtar A Islamabad B. Karachi C. Lahore D. None of them 7 Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi? A Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them A Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Inayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them A Memond Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Oulab-ud-din Albak D. None of them A 5% B. 10% C. 7%	1		B. 1979 C. 1980
Family Planning Program in Pakistan was started in? Reference to the program of Pakistan was started in? A Mutual Agreement B. Bilateral Agreement B. Bilateral Agreement C. Obligatory Agreement D. None of them A Justice (R) Hameed Sheikh B. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. Justice (R) Saleem Akhtar In which of the following city the 12 th SAARC conference was held? A Islamabad B. Karachi C. Lahore D. None of them Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi? A Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaq D. None of them Who was the founder of Khaksar movement? A Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaq D. None of them A Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Masharaq D. None of them A Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Mashraqi D. None of them A Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Albak D. None of them Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of? D Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of? C. 7%	2	What percentage of population of Pakistan is under the age of 15?	B. 42% C. 35%
4 Agreement between two countries is called? C. Obligatory Agreement D. None of them A. Justice (R) Hameed Sheikh B. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Saleem Akhtar A. Islamabad B. Karachi C. Lahore D. None of them 7 Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi? A. Moulana Muhammad Ali johar B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaq D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaq D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Muhammad	3	Family Planning Program in Pakistan was started in?	B. 1954 C. 1952
B. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Menhat Jafri D. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Menhat Jafri D. Justice (R) Menhat Jafri D. Justice (R) Menhat Jafri D. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. A. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them 10 Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of? 21 Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri D. A. Moulana Muhammat Ali Joha B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammat Ali Joha B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them A. Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Albak D. None of them	4	Agreement between two countries is called?	B. Bilateral Agreement C. Obligatory Agreement
6 In which of the following city the 12 th SAARC conference was held? C. Lahore D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammad Ali johar B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them 8 Who was the founder of Khaksar movement? A. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them 9 Who was the founder of slave empire of Muslim India? A. Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Aibak D. None of them A. 5% B. 10% C. 7%	5	Who is the first Mohtasib of Pakistan?	B. Justice (R) Munir Sheikh C. Justice (R) Rehmat Jafri
Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi? B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi D. None of them A. Moulana Muhammad Ali Johar B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Mashraqi D. None of them Who was the founder of Khaksar movement? A. Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Albak D. None of them A. 5% B. 10% C. 7%	6	In which of the following city the 12 th SAARC conference was held?	B. Karachi C. Lahore
8 Who was the founder of Khaksar movement? B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Mashraqi D. None of them A. Mehmood Ghazanavi B. Shahab-u-Dln Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Aibak D. None of them A. 5% B. 10% C. 7%	7	Who was the founder of Jamia Millia Delhi?	B. Moulana Shoukat ALi C. Allama Anayat ullah Masharaqi
9 Who was the founder of slave empire of Muslim India? B. Shahab-u-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Aibak D. None of them A. 5% B. 10% C. 7%	8	Who was the founder of Khaksar movement?	B. Moulana Shoukat Ali C. Allama Inayat ullah Mashraqi
Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of? B. 10% C. 7%	9	Who was the founder of slave empire of Muslim India?	B. Shahab-u-Dln Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-din Aibak
<u></u>	10	Pakistan's domestic demand for petroleum products in growing annually at a rate of?	B. 10%